
A

7
8

7

7

7

7

7
7

7

7

6

5

4

3

1

2

77

7

7

7

7
7

7

11

9

10

12

13

14

1516

-+0.00-+0.00

-+0.00

-+0.00

5.00

4.60

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.60

4.60

4.60 4.60

4.60

3.04

4.80

-+0.00

sc:1.100

B C D E F
23.69

5.403.655.203.645.60

-+0.00

8 8

N

4.90 12.69

9

1

2

3

5

6

7

26.44

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.80

4
3.24

A
A

±0.00 ±0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
`  ¢ hk©hc  ' hv  x µ  i£Ü¼

AutoCAD SHX Text
)j%%139Ú1(

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
f”âÞ

AutoCAD SHX Text
j‹Ú

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
4


	Sheets and Views
	Model


